
RAJASTHAN MEDICAL SERVICES CORPORATION LTD.
D- Bloclq Swasthya Bhawan, Tilak Marg, C-Scheme JAIPIIR (Rai)

Ph. No. 014l-2223887, Fax No. 0141-2228065
E-Mail@

CIN: U24232R.I201 I SGC035067
Website: http://rmsc.health.rajasthan.gov.in

No. F -8( )RMSC/EPMIM-7 12020-21AtI8-545 Dated: 0\l I D[ l:_l

C LARIFICATION/C ORRI GEI\tDT]l![/ADDEI\DT]M

Subject: Revised bid schedule Time extension of Item 1. Ventilator Basic & Advance

No.F-8( ) RMSC/EPMIM-7 12020-2141'IB -5451t7 | Dated 02.11.2020

A-Revised bid scheduler

E-bids are invited as per following revised time schedule:-

Please note that all above amendments/corrigendum in technical specifications/bid

conditions is the integral part of (Section-V, Schedule of Supply, and Point no.3) and the bid

document This Cnigendum /addendum should be signed and annexed with bid document.

All other terms & conditions remains the same bid document.

//,affi
Executive Director (EPM)

RMSCL,Jaipur

Existing Dates Extended Dates

Last date &
time for sale of

bid form

Last date &
time of receipt

of bid form

Last date &
time for sale of

bid form

Last date &
time of receipt

of bid form

Last date &
time for sale of

bid form

Last date &
time of receipt

of bid form

07.06.2021
06:00 PM

07,06.2021
06:00 PM

08.06.2021

03:00 PM
10.06.2021
06:00PM

t0.06.2021
06:00 PM

11,06.2021

03:00 PM

J


