

RAJASTHAN MEDICAL SERVICES CORPORATION LTD.

D- Block, Swasthya Bhawan, Tilak Marg, C-Scheme JAIPUR (Raj)



Ph. No. 0141-2223887, Fax No. 0141-2228065 E-Mail <u>edepmrmsc-rj@nic.in</u> CIN: U24232RJ2011SGC035067 Website: http://rmsc.health.rajasthan.gov.in

No. F-8()RMSC/EPM/M-7/2020-21/NIB-545/761

Dated: 04 06 21

CLARIFICATION/CORRIGENDUM/ADDENDUM

Subject: Revised bid schedule Time extension of Item 1. Ventilator Basic & Advance No.F-8() RMSC/EPM/M-7/2020-21/NIB-545/171 Dated 02.11.2020

A-Revised bid schedule:-

E-bids are invited as per following revised time schedule:-

Existing Dates			Extended Dates		
Last date &	Last date &	Last date &	Last date &	Last date &	Last date &
time for sale of	time of receipt	time for sale of	time of receipt	time for sale of	time of receipt
bid form	of bid form	bid form	of bid form	bid form	of bid form
07.06.2021	07.06.2021	08.06.2021	10.06.2021	10.06.2021	11.06.2021
06:00 PM	06:00 PM	03:00 PM	06:00 PM	06:00 PM	03:00 PM

Please note that all above amendments/corrigendum in technical specifications/bid conditions is the integral part of (Section-V, Schedule of Supply, and Point no.3) and the bid document. This Crrigendum /addendum should be signed and annexed with bid document. All other terms & conditions remains the same bid document.

Executive Director (EPM)
RMSCL, Jaipur